Event

Senior Singles

Division

Division A
Division B
DivisonC
DivisionD
Division E

Southern Nevada USBC
Entry Fee Summary
2022 Senior Singles Championship, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Teams Prize Fees Expense Fees Linage
326 $3,912.00
82 $1,968.00 $328.00
55 $1,320.00 $220.00
66 $1,584.00 $264.00
66 $1,584.00 $264.00
57 $1,368.00 $228.00
Event subtotals; $7,824.00 $1,304.00 $3,912.00
Tournament totals: $7,824.00 $1,304.00 $3,912.00

Total Fees

$3,912.00
$2,296.00
$1,540.00
$1,848.00
$1,848.00
$1,596.00

$13,040.00
$13,040.00
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