Southern Nevada USBC

Entry Fee Summary

2022 Senior Singles Championship, event only

Sorted By Event, Division

<u>Event</u>	Division	<u>Teams</u>	Prize Fees	Expense Fees	<u>Linage</u>	<u>Total Fees</u>
Senior Singles		326			\$3,912.00	\$3,912.00
	Division A	82	\$1,968.00	\$328.00		\$2,296.00
	Division B	55	\$1,320.00	\$220.00		\$1,540.00
	Division C	66	\$1,584.00	\$264.00		\$1,848.00
	Division D	66	\$1,584.00	\$264.00		\$1,848.00
	Division E	57	\$1,368.00	\$228.00		\$1,596.00
		Event subtotals:	\$7,824.00	\$1,304.00	\$3,912.00	\$13,040.00
		Tournament totals:	\$7,824.00	\$1,304.00	\$3,912.00	\$13,040.00